/% WATERFORD

FARMERS MARKET

:‘:'.ﬁ “On the Conmvnon”

Mondays June through August 2pm — 5pm
Local Produce, Meat, Dairy, Spices, Baked Goods
On The Common in Waterford, Maine

Milk - Yogurt - Cheese - Kefir - More

Find Us at these Farmers Markets:
Bridgton, Harrison and Waterford
Always at our Farm Store - Open Daily

Located in Harrison at 48 Leander Harmon Rd

MEET YOUR FARMERS

Daily Schedule

Farmer Talks
Learn about Foraging, Raising Pigs, Raising
Beef, Etc...

Farmers Speak at the Exhibition Hall
Do you Have a Question?
They have an Answer

Farmers Market
Sunday July 21 11am — 3pm
Buy some local product and ask a question

Our Community Partners
To continue to create Partnerships within
our Community the Waterford Library will
install a StoryWalk® on the Fairgrounds
during the Fair. Come Find out what Story
has been chosen and then follow it to Read.
The Community Garden is also adding some
plants for the Little Hands area.

Next Year’s Fair Dates July 18-20, 2025

The North Waterford Fair started in 1852 and was
known as Tom Greene’s Fair because it was held in
a field below his home. Around 1900 the name
was changed to The World'’s Fair; exhibits were
shown on the platforms of stores and on tables in
the schoolhouse and dances were held in the IOOF
Hall.

In 1928 the fair moved to the present site which
was selected because it was near the church
where meals were served.

A lot of history has happened in the meantime
but here we are today bringing you the 168t
Waterford World’s Fair.

LITTLE HANDS FOR AGRICULTURE...

is an exciting educational
centered around agriculture. At this free,
hands-on exhibit, children are provided the
experience of the agricultural process, beginning
at the farm and ending at the Farmers Market.
The Possibilities are Endless

Kid Zone open all day with
Special Events posted daily.

Conservation/Ag Day
July 19t 10-2

Oxford County Soil & Water Conservation District
Will be bringing a day of Fun and Education to the
fair. Including Aquatics, Bee Keeping, Forestry,
Rocks and Minerals and much more.

WE NEED YOU!!
Volunteers are very important to

maintain this Traditional Event.
CALL 890-7669 OR EMAIL

Daily Demonstrations: Fiber Tent & Expo 1

WATERFORD
WORLD'S,  FAIR

Iﬁ"”.
NORWRY 14 M
PARS  15M)
DENMARK 23 M1,
NAPLES  23MI
SWEDEN 25M,

July 19-21, 2024

Admission $6
3-Day Pass $15.00
3-Day Family Pass for 4 $50.00
Children 5yrs old and under FREE
Seniors (65 and over): $3 on Friday

Veterans: $3 on Sunday
Located on (Irving) Green Road off Route 35

North Waterford, Maine
207-890-7669 During Fair 207-739-0268
Contacts
President Lisa Fox 207-890-7669
Vendors Sierra Scribner 207-739-0268
Exhibit Hall Coleen Howard 207-890-5753
Livestock Anna Belval 207-461-0182
Camping Holly Weymouth 703-835-5121

www.waterfordworldsfair.org
EMAIL waterfordworldsfair@gmail.com
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http://www.waterfordworldsfair.org/

MONDAY JULY 15t
9-5 Exhibit Entries

TUESDAY JULY 16t
9-5 Exhibit Entries

FRIDAY JULY 19t

Senior Citizen Day

Senior Citizen $3 entrance fee
7:00 Food Booth Open
9:00 Gates Open
9:30 Flag Raising Ceremony
10:00 All Exhibits, Barns, Buildings Open
10:00 KID ZONE OPENS
9:00 Sign up-Saddle Horse Show (Show Ring)
9:00 4-H Steer Show (Pulling Ring)
9:00 Saddle Horse Show (Show Ring)
10-12 Molasses Cookie Entries (Expo 1)
10-12  King Arther Whoopie Pie Entries (Expo 1)
10-2 Conservation/Agricultural Day (kids’ zone)
11:30  Steer/Ox Demos (Pulling Ring)
12:00 Demos at Expo 1
12:00 Senior Luncheon (Dance Hall)
Includes Door Prizes and Music
1:00 Steer & Ox Canadian 3’ Pull (Pulling Ring)
2-4 HOT DAMN DUO (NSB Stage)
3:00 Molasses Cookie Judging (Expo 1)
3:00 Whoopie Pie Judging (Expo 1)
4:00 Weigh In Drafts
5-8 TREBLEMAKER (NSB Stage)
5:00 Pig Scramble 5&6 yr. old’s (Show Ring)
5:00 Farmers Draft Horse Pull (Pulling Ring)
6:00 Kids Mini Horse Pull (Pulling Ring)
6:00 Cow Chip Bingo
6:00 Bike Contest (Show Ring)
6:30 Wee Man Contest (Show Ring)
7:30 He Man Contest (Show Ring)
9:00 Fair Closes

7:00
9:00
9:30
9:00
10:00
9:00
9:00
10:00
10:00
10-12
11:00
11:00
11-1
12:00
12:00
1:15
2-4
2:00
3:00
3:00
4:00
4:15
5-8
5:00
5:00
6:00
6:00
9:00

SATURDAY JULY 20

Food Booth Open

Gates Open

Flag Raising Ceremony

Draft Horse Show (Show Ring)

All Exhibits, Barns, Buildings Open
Steer & Ox Show (Split Pulling Ring)
Steer & Ox Log Scoot (Split Pulling Ring)
KID ZONE OPENS

Showtime Steve (Small Stage)

Classic Apple Pie Entries (Expo 1)
Antique Tractor Pull (J Hooker Ring)

IJr Firefighter Competition

BRAD HOOPER (NSB Stage)

Demos at Expo 1

Draft Horse Pull, Weigh In

SHOWTIME STEVE (NSB Stage)

NEW REALM (NSB Stage)

Draft Horse Farm Event (Show Ring)
Classic Apple Pie Judging (Expo 1)

Jr Firefighter Competition

Pie Eating Contest (by WWF Food Booth)
Showtime Steve (Small Stage)

PALE HORSE (NSB Stage)

Pig Scramble 7&8 yr. old’s (Show Ring)
Open Draft Horse Pull (Pulling Ring)
Cow Chip Bingo

Bike Contest (Show Ring)

Fair Closes

Pig Scrambles

Friday 19"  5:00pm 5-6-year-olds
Saturday 20" 5:00pm 7-8-year-olds
Sunday 21"  10:00am 9-10-year-olds

Saturday 10am, 1:15 & 4:15
Sunday 1lam, 1:15 & 3:15
JUGGLING

HUMOR
BALANCING ACTS
HIGHLY ENERGETIC

VERY INTERACTIVE

7:00
7:00
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10-12
11-3
11:00
11:00
11:30
11-1
1:15
12:00
1:30
1:30
2-4
2:30
2:30
3:30
3:00
3:30
4:30
4:30
5:00

SUNDAY JULY 21*

Veterans Day $3 entrance fee

Food Booth Open

Steer/Ox Weigh In

Gates Open

Flag Raising Ceremony - Veterans

All Exhibits, Barns, Buildings Open

KID ZONE OPENS

Pig Scramble 9 & 10 yr. old’s (Show Ring)
Farmer’s Steer & Ox Pull (Pulling Ring)
Corn Hole Tournament Sign Up (Expo 2)
Blueberry Pie Entries (Expo 1)

Farmers Market — Local Farmers (by Expo 1)
Showtime Steve (Small Stage)

Corn Hole Tournament (Horse Pit Area)
Sheep Dog Demonstration (Show Ring)
DAN PARKHURST (NSB STAGE)
Showtime Steve (NSB Stage)

Demos at Expo 1

Sheep Dog Demonstration (Show Ring)
Kiddie Peddle Tractor Pull (by Little Hands)
THE KILLAH B’S (NSB STAGE)

Ladies Skillet Throw (Show Ring)
Scavenger Hunt (Expo 1)

Showtime Steve (Small Stage)

Blueberry Pie Judging (Expo 1)

Backseat Driver Contest — (Show Ring)
Cow Chip Bingo

Bike Contest (Show Ring)

Fair Closes

STEVE IS BACK FOR 2024!!

DEMONSTRATIONS AT THE EXHIBIT HALL

FRIDAY: SEEDLING PLANTING

SATURDAY: BUTTER MAKING

SUNDAY: HOMEMADE LEMONADE

DEMONSTRATIONS AT THE FIBER TENT ALSO

No pets are allowed on the fairgrounds Except Service Animals.

Thank you.

A WEEKEND FULL OF

MUSICAL ENTERTAINMENT
On the Norway Savings Bank Stage

FRIDAY
2:00 —4:00 Hot Damn Duo
5:00 — 8:00 Treblemaker

SATURDAY
11:00—-1:00 Brad Hooper
1:15 SHOWTIME STEVE-juggler

2:00 — 4:00 New Realm
5:00 — 8:00 Pale Horse

SUNDAY
11:00 - 1:00 Dan Parkhurst
1:15 SHOWTIME STEVE-juggler

2:00-4:00 The Killah B’s

&

2024 SUMMER Dance Schedule

June 29 Pale Horse

July 13 3 Day Funk

Aug 17 Roadhouse

Aug 31 Ball Brothers Band
8-11 pm in the Dance Hall




