

Mondays June through August 2pm – 5pm Local Produce, Meat, Dairy, Spices, Baked Goods On The Common in Waterford, Maine



HIGH VIEW FARM **Guernsey Cow Dairy**

Milk - Yogurt - Cheese - Kefir - More

Find Us at these Farmers Markets: Bridgton, Harrison and Waterford Always at our Farm Store - Open Daily

Located in Harrison at 48 Leander Harmon Rd



MEET YOUR FARMERS

Daily Schedule

Farmer Talks

Learn about Foraging, Raising Pigs, Raising Beef. Etc...

Farmers Speak at the Exhibition Hall Do you Have a Question? They have an Answer

Farmers Market

Sunday July 21 11am - 3pm Buy some local product and ask a question

Our Community Partners

To continue to create Partnerships within our Community the Waterford Library will install a **StoryWalk**® on the Fairgrounds during the Fair. Come Find out what Story has been chosen and then follow it to Read. The Community Garden is also adding some plants for the Little Hands area.









Next Year's Fair Dates July 18-20, 2025

The North Waterford Fair started in 1852 and was known as Tom Greene's Fair because it was held in a field below his home. Around 1900 the name was changed to The World's Fair; exhibits were shown on the platforms of stores and on tables in the schoolhouse and dances were held in the IOOF Hall.

In 1928 the fair moved to the present site which was selected because it was near the church where meals were served.

A lot of history has happened in the meantime but here we are today bringing you the 168th Waterford World's Fair.

LITTLE HANDS FOR AGRICULTURE...

is an exciting educational centered around agriculture. At this free, hands-on exhibit, children are provided the experience of the agricultural process, beginning at the farm and ending at the Farmers Market. The Possibilities are Endless

Kid Zone open all day with Special Events posted daily.

Conservation/Ag Day July 19th 10-2

Oxford County Soil & Water Conservation District Will be bringing a day of Fun and Education to the fair. Including Aquatics, Bee Keeping, Forestry, Rocks and Minerals and much more.

WE NEED YOU!! Volunteers are very important to maintain this Traditional Event. CALL 890-7669 OR EMAIL

WATERFORD WORLD'S FAIR



July 19-21, 2024 **Admission \$6**

3-Day Pass \$15.00

3-Day Family Pass for 4 \$50.00 Children 5yrs old and under FREE Seniors (65 and over): \$3 on Friday

Veterans: \$3 on Sunday Located on (Irving) Green Road off Route 35

North Waterford, Maine 207-890-7669 During Fair 207-739-0268

Contacts

Lisa Fox 207-890-7669 President Sierra Scribner 207-739-0268 Vendors **Exhibit Hall** Coleen Howard 207-890-5753 Livestock Anna Belval 207-461-0182 Holly Weymouth 703-835-5121 Camping

www.waterfordworldsfair.org EMAIL waterfordworldsfair@gmail.com







Daily Demonstrations: Fiber Tent & Expo 1

	9 - 5	Exhibit Entries
		FRIDAY JULY 19th
		Senior Citizen Day
		Senior Citizen \$3 entrance fee
	7:00	Food Booth Open
	9:00	Gates Open
	9:30	Flag Raising Ceremony
	10:00	All Exhibits, Barns, Buildings Open
	10:00	KID ZONE OPENS
	9:00	Sign up-Saddle Horse Show (Show Ring)
l	9:00	4-H Steer Show (Pulling Ring)
l	9:00	Saddle Horse Show (Show Ring)
	10-12	Molasses Cookie Entries (Expo 1)
	10-12	King Arther Whoopie Pie Entries (Expo 1
	10-2	Conservation/Agricultural Day (kids' zon
	11:30	Steer/Ox Demos (Pulling Ring)
	12:00	Demos at Expo 1
	12:00	Senior Luncheon (Dance Hall)
		Includes Door Prizes and Music
	1:00	Steer & Ox Canadian 3' Pull (Pulling Ring
	2 - 4	HOT DAMN DUO (NSB Stage)
	3:00	Molasses Cookie Judging (Expo 1)
	3:00	Whoopie Pie Judging (Expo 1)
	4:00	Weigh In Drafts
l	5 - 8	TREBLEMAKER (NSB Stage)
l	5:00	Pig Scramble 5&6 yr. old's (Show Ring)
	5:00	Farmers Draft Horse Pull (Pulling Ring)
	6:00	Kids Mini Horse Pull (Pulling Ring)
	6:00 6:00	Cow Chip Bingo
	6:30	Bike Contest (Show Ring) Wee Man Contest (Show Ring)
l	7:30	He Man Contest (Show Ring)
	9:00	Fair Closes
L	J.00	Tall Closes
_		

MONDAY JULY 15th

TUESDAY JULY 16th

Exhibit Entries

9 - 5



Pig Scrambles

Friday 19th 5:00pm 5-6-year-olds 5:00pm 7-8-year-olds Saturday 20th Sunday 21st 10:00am 9-10-year-olds

SATURDAY JULY 20th

5711 511 511 50
Food Booth Open
Gates Open
Flag Raising Ceremony
Draft Horse Show (Show Ring)
All Exhibits, Barns, Buildings Open
Steer & Ox Show (Split Pulling Ring)
Steer & Ox Log Scoot (Split Pulling Ring)
KID ZONE OPENS
Showtime Steve (Small Stage)
Classic Apple Pie Entries (Expo 1)
Antique Tractor Pull (J Hooker Ring)
Jr Firefighter Competition
BRAD HOOPER (NSB Stage)
Demos at Expo 1
Draft Horse Pull, Weigh In
SHOWTIME STEVE (NSB Stage)
NEW REALM (NSB Stage)
Draft Horse Farm Event (Show Ring)
Classic Apple Pie Judging (Expo 1)
Jr Firefighter Competition
Pie Eating Contest (by WWF Food Booth)
Showtime Steve (Small Stage)
PALE HORSE (NSB Stage)
Pig Scramble 7&8 yr. old's (Show Ring)
Open Draft Horse Pull (Pulling Ring)
Cow Chip Bingo

Bike Contest (Show Ring)

Fair Closes

SHOWTIMESTEVE.COM

6:00

9:00

STEVE IS BACK FOR 2024!!

Saturday 10am, 1:15 & 4:15 Sunday 11am, 1:15 & 3:15 **JUGGLING**

HUMOR

BALANCING ACTS

HIGHLY ENERGETIC

VERY INTERACTIVE

SUNDAY JULY 21st

Veterans Day \$3 entrance fee

	• •
7:00	Food Booth Open
7:00	Steer/Ox Weigh In
9:00	Gates Open
9:30	Flag Raising Ceremony - Veterans
10:00	All Exhibits, Barns, Buildings Open
10:00	KID ZONE OPENS
10:00	Pig Scramble 9 & 10 yr. old's (Show Ring)
10:00	Farmer's Steer & Ox Pull (Pulling Ring)
10:00	Corn Hole Tournament Sign Up (Expo 2)
10-12	Blueberry Pie Entries (Expo 1)
11-3	Farmers Market – Local Farmers (by Expo 1)
11:00	Showtime Steve (Small Stage)
11:00	Corn Hole Tournament (Horse Pit Area)
11:30	Sheep Dog Demonstration (Show Ring)
11 - 1	DAN PARKHURST (NSB STAGE)
1:15	Showtime Steve (NSB Stage)
12:00	Demos at Expo 1
1:30	Sheep Dog Demonstration (Show Ring)
1:30	Kiddie Peddle Tractor Pull (by Little Hands)
2 - 4	THE KILLAH B'S (NSB STAGE)
2:30	Ladies Skillet Throw (Show Ring)
2:30	Scavenger Hunt (Expo 1)
3:30	Showtime Steve (Small Stage)
	7:00 9:00 9:30 10:00 10:00 10:00 10:00 10-12 11-3 11:00 11:30 11-1 1:15 12:00 1:30 1:30 2-4 2:30 2:30

Blueberry Pie Judging (Expo 1)

Backseat Driver Contest – (Show Ring)

FRIDAY: SEEDLING PLANTING

Cow Chip Bingo

Fair Closes

3:00

3:30

4:30

4:30 5:00

SUNDAY: HOMEMADE LEMONADE

A WEEKEND FULL OF **MUSICAL ENTERTAINMENT**

On the Norway Savings Bank Stage

FRIDAY

2:00 - 4:00 Hot Damn Duo

5:00 – 8:00 Treblemaker

SATURDAY

11:00 – 1:00 Brad Hooper

1:15 SHOWTIME STEVE-juggler

2:00 – 4:00 New Realm

5:00 – 8:00 Pale Horse

SUNDAY

11:00 – 1:00 Dan Parkhurst

1:15 SHOWTIME STEVE-juggler

2:00 - 4:00 The Killah B's





The Killah B's



2024 SUMMER Dance Schedule

June 29 Pale Horse

July 13 3 Day Funk

Aug 17 Roadhouse

Aug 31 Ball Brothers Band

8-11 pm in the Dance Hall



Bike Contest (Show Ring)

SATURDAY: BUTTER MAKING

DEMONSTRATIONS AT THE FIBER TENT ALSO

No pets are allowed on the fairgrounds Except Service Animals. Thank you.